Page 1
© 2024 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. CPL FLEX 1U Stackable_QSG  Rev. 1.1
Compact Power Line 48V Stackable Power System
19” CPL-FLEX systems with 1U J2013001 Distribution
Document – 8600483640P
SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS – This document
contains important safety and operating instructions
for the CP distribution system.

407998277 100 1 2
Snapak® Plug-in Breakers
Ordering Code Amperage  Picture
450017886 1
450023452 2
450023455 3
450023456 4
450017887 5
450023457 6
450023460 7.5
450023461 10
CC408648884 15
CC408651252 20
450023462 25
CC408638605  30
GMT Fuses
Ordering Code Amperage Picture
407715713 0.18
4600218580P 0.25
4600483302P 0.5
4600483303P 1
406530725 1.33
406421032 2
406204230 3
406203976 5
4600483304P 7.5
406203190 10
407845197 12
450036522 15
Page 28
© 2024 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. CPL FLEX 1U Stackable_QSG  Rev. 1.1
Ordering Information (continued)
Bullet Style Battery Circuit Breakers
Ordering Code Amperage Picture
CC408612758 30
CC408612766 40
CC408612774 45
CC408574370 50
408560123 60
CC408574387 70
CC408574395 100
Page 29
© 2024 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. CPL FLEX 1U Stackable_QSG  Rev. 1.1
Notes :
Page 30